Measure

SB
SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

901
961
963

1037

1097

1110

1137

1190
1194

1223

1224

1266
1271

1286

1317

1324

1354

1356
1372

1379

1410

1439

1440

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, May 13, 2024

Author
Umberg
Wiener
Ashby

Wiener
Laird
Ashby

Smal lwood-
Cuevas

Laird
wilk

Becker

Ochoa Bogh

Wahab
Limén
Wahab

Wahab
Newman

Dodd
Ochoa Bogh
Ashby

Laird

Subject

The military: eligibility.
Vehicles: safety equipment.

Health facilities: self-identifying human
trafficking system.

Planning and zoning: housing element:
enforcement.

Veterans: military and veterans: gender-
neutral terms.

Urban retail water suppliers:
informational order: conservation order.

Discrimination claims: intersectionality
of characteristics.

Mobilehomes: solar energy systems.

State Superintendent of Public
Instruction’s Parent Advisory Council.

Consumer privacy: sensitive personal
information: neural data.

Alcoholic beverage control: on-sale
general license: County of Riverside.

Product safety: bisphenol.

Electric bicycles, powered mobility
devices, and storage batteries.

Rosenthal Fair Debt Collection Practices
Act: covered debt: commercial debts.

Inmates: psychiatric medication: informed
consent.

California Ocean Science Trust:
agreements.

Long-term health care facilities: payment
source and resident census.

Judiciary: training: gender bias.
Airports: third-party vendors: security
lanes.

Public Employees” Retirement Law:
reinstatement: County of Solano.

Pupil instruction: curriculum frameworks:
mathematics: algebra.

Surplus Land Act: exempt surplus land:
health facilities: City of Sacramento.

Water quality: stormwater: reporting.

May 9, 2024



SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, May 13, 2024

Measure Author Subject

SB 1441 Allen Examination of petitions: time limitations
and reimbursement of costs.

SB 1464 Ashby Health facilities: cardiac catheterization
laboratory services.

SB 1489 McGuire Peace officers: Peace Officer Standards

Accountability Advisory Board.

May 9, 2024



