SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, May 13, 2024

Mea	sure	Author	Subject
SB	901	Umberg	The military: eligibility.
SB	961	Wiener	Vehicles: safety equipment.
SB	963	Ashby	Health facilities: self-identifying human trafficking system.
SB	1037	Wiener	Planning and zoning: housing element: enforcement.
SB	1097	Laird	Veterans: military and veterans: gender-neutral terms.
SB	1110	Ashby	Urban retail water suppliers: informational order: conservation order.
SB	1137	Smallwood- Cuevas	Discrimination claims: intersectionality of characteristics.
SB	1190	Laird	Mobilehomes: solar energy systems.
SB	1194	Wilk	State Superintendent of Public Instruction's Parent Advisory Council.
SB	1223	Becker	Consumer privacy: sensitive personal information: neural data.
SB	1224	Ochoa Bogh	Alcoholic beverage control: on-sale general license: County of Riverside.
SB	1266	Limón	Product safety: bisphenol.
SB	1271	Min	Electric bicycles, powered mobility devices, and storage batteries.
SB	1286	Min	Rosenthal Fair Debt Collection Practices Act: covered debt: commercial debts.
SB	1317	Wahab	<pre>Inmates: psychiatric medication: informed consent.</pre>
SB	1324	Limón	California Ocean Science Trust: agreements.
SB	1354	Wahab	Long-term health care facilities: payment source and resident census.
SB	1356	Wahab	Judiciary: training: gender bias.
SB	1372	Newman	Airports: third-party vendors: security lanes.
SB	1379	Dodd	Public Employees' Retirement Law: reinstatement: County of Solano.
SB	1410	Ochoa Bogh	Pupil instruction: curriculum frameworks: mathematics: algebra.
SB	1439	Ashby	Surplus Land Act: exempt surplus land: health facilities: City of Sacramento.
SB	1440	Laird	Water quality: stormwater: reporting.

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, May 13, 2024

<u>Measure</u>	Author	Subject
SB 1441	Allen	Examination of petitions: time limitations and reimbursement of costs.
SB 1464	Ashby	Health facilities: cardiac catheterization laboratory services.
SB 1489	McGuire	Peace officers: Peace Officer Standards Accountability Advisory Board.